

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Special Appeal (Writ) No. 1121/2022

Antima Jain D/o Shri Hukum Chand Jain

----Appellant

Versus

The State Of Rajasthan and Ors.

----Respondents

For Appellant(s) : Mr. Akshit Gupta

For Respondent(s) : None present

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE MR. MANINDRA MOHAN SHRIVASTAVA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BHUWAN GOYAL

Order

03/01/2025

No one has entered appearance on behalf of the respondents.

List after four weeks.

(BHUWAN GOYAL),J

(MANINDRA MOHAN SHRIVASTAVA),CJ

SANJAY KUMAWAT/RAJAT/42