

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 1121/2022

Antima Jain D/o Shri Hukum Chand Jain

----Appellant

Versus

The State Of Rajasthan

----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr.Nakul Bansal, Adv.
For Respondent(s)	:	Ms.Mahi Yadav, AAG with Mr.Aaditya Godara, AAAG.

HON'BLE THE ACTING CHIEF JUSTICE MR. SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SHUBHA MEHTA

Order

22/04/2026

Let name of Mr.Nakul Bansal as counsel for the appellant be shown in the cause list.

List this case on 13.07.2026.

(SHUBHA MEHTA),J

(SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA),ACTING CJ